Classifica Valmastitrail - Sabato, 24 Maggio 2025 - Valmastitrail 10k

Pos. Pett.

265
323
333
330
251
340
256
296
253
257
207
238
329
234
227
343
255
318
210
292
264
224
233
297
250
245
322
247
254
267
266
223
263
344
283
316
280
312
309
218
282
279
202
325
284
308
271
273
272
334
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Cognome Nome Anno Cat.
STERI CRISTIAN 1981 M1
BORTOLATO ANDREA 2003 PM
PASERO ANDREA STEFANO 1973 M2
VARALLO MATTEO 1993 SM
GHIDELLA LUCA 1989 M1
BRUSASCO LUCANICOLO 1984 M1
CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO 1970 M3
FARANDA ACHILLE 1970 M3
ZAIA MARCO 1974 M2
BONALDO FEDERICO 1998 SM
UEDA MASATOMO 1976 M2
COSTANTINI MICHELE 2000 SM
ROBAZZA STEFANO 1984 M1
AMORUSO STEFANO 1979 M2
CHIUSANO PAOLO 1982 M1
LOMBARDO GIRMA 2003 PM
TESTA ERIKA 1991 SF
PENNA ROBERTO 1973 M2
LAINO FEDERICA 1979 F2
COSTA PIER PAOLO 1977 M2
MINGOZZI MAURO GIUSEPPE 1964 M3
PISCEDDA RENATO 1974 M2
ESPOSITO INCHIOSTRO LUCA 1991 SM
LIBBIA GIANLUCA 1998 SM
DE MIGLIO AURORA 1996 SF
BONOMO FRANCESCO 1977 M2
DURANTE ELEONORA 1978 F2
SCOFFONE PIERALDO 1959 M4
ALLARA SIMONE 1974 M2
PASQUAL MAURIZIO 1979 M2
TRINCHERO FABRIZIO 1978 M2
PINNA ALESSANDRO 1972 M2
GULINO FAUSTO 1975 M2
COTTO FABRIZIO 1975 M2
PACE IVAN 1977 M2
PINARDI DAVIDE 1978 M2
AGOGLIA LUCA 1975 M2
VACCANEO VITTORIO 1972 M2
RISSONE ENRICO 1972 M2
PALERMINO GIORGIO 1977 M2
CARANO STEFANO 1996 SM
MORRA RICCARDO 1987 M1
BONA GIANLUCA 1985 M1
LOCCI PATRIZIO 1971 M2
DI SANTO MASSIMO EMILIANO 1973 M2
VANZO LUIGI 1975 M2
ALBERTI LUIGI 1968 M3
OGLIARI SILVIA 1985 F1
DE PASQUALE ANTONIO 1972 M2
ROSINA MARCO 1986 M1
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Cod.
VCO001
AT001
CNO028
CNO055
RR999
AT003
AL034
AT003
AT006
AT006
TO268
RR999
AT014
AT018
AT019
AT001
CNO018
AT001
AT003
AL033
AT006
RR999
NO007
AT003
CNO14
ALO07
AT001
AT003
AT003
AT019
AT003
AT014
AT019
AT003
AT019
AT001
AT003
AT001
AT001
AT014
RR999
CNO018
AT003
TO221
AT014
TO058
AT018
AT018
AT018
AT014

24/ 05/ 2025 20:47: 36

Societa
ATL. SANTHIA'
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
RUNCARD STANDARD
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
MEZZALUNAA.P.D.
MEZZALUNAA.P.D.
ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
RUNCARD STANDARD
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
TEAM DLF ASTIASD
ATLETICAASTI 2.2A.S.D.
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
MEZZALUNAA.P.D.
RUNCARD EPS
SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS
ATL. NOVESE
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETICAASTI 2.2A.S.D.
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
ATLETICAASTI 2.2 A.S.D.
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETICAASTI 2.2 A.S.D.
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
RUNCARD STANDARD
ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
TEAM DLF ASTIASD
TEAM DLF ASTI ASD
TEAM DLF ASTIASD
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

Wwe

Tempo
44:12
44:30
45:17
45:21
45:27
46:01
46:26
46:34
47:20
47:41
47:47
48:43
48:59
49:10
49:19
49:21
49:38
50:07
50:30
51:01
51:17
51:48
52:01
52:43
52:47
52:48
53:57
54:09
54:13
54:15
54:16
54:41
54:44
55:08
55:32
55:37
55:46
56:13
56:41
56:43
56:57
57:11
57:24
57:35
57:38
57:43
57:54
57:54
57:54
58:02

sport



Classifica Valmastitrail - Sabato, 24 Maggio 2025 - Valmastitrail 10k

Pos.
51 342
52 260
53 262
54 240
55 231
56 314
57 236
58 291
59 320
60 295
61 298
62 211
63 305
64 307
65 337
66 246
67 327
68 289
69 306
70 301
71 232
72 220
73 335
74 310
75 230
76 219
77 252
78 317
79 285
80 249
81 212
82 332
83 290
84 300
85 331
86 208
87 242
88 221
89 302
90 261
91 206
92 294
93 274
94 226
95 244
96 277
97 258
98 299
99 293
100 286

Pett.

Cognome
RICCIARDI
DE NARDO
CURTONI
BOSCARO
BAGLIERI
SARDO
TURELLO
ZACCONE
LACQUA
BRACCINI
FRUCI
SARACCO
BOCCACCIO
MARTINOTTI
CABRINO
SPONZA
BRUZZI
ARRI
BASSO
GALVAGNO
LEONE
REMONDINO
DRAGO
DAMASIO
GARRONE
SARACCO
GHIGO
SOLARO
MONTALDO
FRUSCIANTE
ZAl
DELLAVALLE
VASQUEZ TORRES
VALPREDA
MAROCCO
MARANGON
COMISSO
STARVAGGI
CARRER
GRAZIANO
SAIA
FAUSONE
PALMIER
SAIA
BAGLIERI
BERSIGHELLI
ROSSATO
MOLINARI
BERRUTI
SICARA

www.wedosport.net

Nome Anno Cat.
JACOPO 1988 M1
PAOLO 1965 M3
ANDREA 1978 M2
FILIPPO 1997 SM
MARCO 1969 M3
MARIO 1959 M4
MARTA 1977 F2
VITTORINO 1959 M4
ORNELLA 1970 F3
MAURO 1982 M1
ANNA 1985 F1
ANDREA 1980 M2
BARBARA 1969 F3
CLARA 1982 F1
VO 1968 M3
SIMONE 1974 M2
PIETRO 1987 M1
MARCO 1976 M2
CRISTINA 1986 F1
MARCO 1985 M1
ANNAMARIA 1972 F2
MARCO 1970 M3
ANDREA 1985 M1
GIOVANNI 1956 M4
MATTEO 1985 M1
DANIELE 1978 M2
ALBERTO 1993 SM
CLAUDIA 1980 F2
PIER CARLO 1961 M3
ELIO 1958 M4
SABRINA 1984 F1
FEDERICO 1988 M1
RICCARDO ERIK 1982 M1
GIUSEPPINA 1963 F3
MARIA VITTORIA 1958 F4
LUCA 1993 SM
MASSIMO 1967 M3
CARMINE CARLO 1980 M2
ANDREA 1973 M2
AGNESE 2000 SF
SALVATORE 1976 M2
LOREDANA 1967 F3
GIOVANNI 1950 M5
CRISTOFARO 1953 M4
SIBILLA 2003 PF
CHIARA 1990 F1
ELENA 1975 F2
FILOMENA 1967 F3
EMMA 2004 PF
VITTORIO 1962 M3
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Cod.

AT014
ATO019
NOO055
AT012
AT001

RR999
ATO003
ATO001

ALOO7
ATO003
RR999
ALO34
CNO002
CNO002
AT012

C040340

AT018
RR999
RR999
AT012
AT014

ATO001

RR999
AT014
RR999
ATO001

ATO014
AT018
RR999
CNO14
ATO018
ATO003
RR999
RR999
ATO014
AT014
ATO14
AT012
ATO014
ATO003
ATO006
ATO14
AT012
AT001

ATO006
ATO003
RR999
TO221

24/ 05/ 2025 20:47: 36

Societa

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
ATLETICAASTI 2.2 AS.D.
ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO
ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNCARD STANDARD

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
RUNCARD STANDARD

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.
A.S.D. URBE

TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

RUNCARD STANDARD

RUNCARD STANDARD

ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
NESSUNA

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNCARD STANDARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
RUNCARD STANDARD

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

TEAM DLF ASTI ASD

RUNCARD STANDARD

A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

TEAM DLF ASTIASD

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
RUNCARD STANDARD

RUNCARD STANDARD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
MEZZALUNAA.P.D.

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
MEZZALUNAA.P.D.

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
RUNCARD STANDARD

G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

Tempo
58:11
58:17
58:44
58:58
59:01
59:13
59:21
59:23
59:36
59:39
59:40
59:49

01:00:06
01:00:07
01:00:08
01:00:08
01:00:10
01:00:31
01:00:41
01:00:43
01:00:57
01:01:14
01:01:21
01:01:31
01:01:37
01:01:38
01:01:39
01:01:43
01:01:51
01:02:09
01:02:17
01:02:42
01:02:44
01:02:55
01:02:57
01:03:00
01:03:06
01:03:20
01:03:47
01:03:54
01:04:19
01:04:29
01:04:31
01:04:41
01:05:37
01:05:48
01:06:46
01:06:53
01:08:05
01:08:10

\”hwe sport



Classifica Valmastitrail - Sabato, 24 Maggio 2025 - Valmastitrail 10k

Pos.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

DNF

328
281
324
311
201
215
203
304
315
326
225
287
321
338
345
209
275
269
259
276
319
303
216
313
228
339
336
235
288
204
341

Pett.

Cognome
LORENZON
ROSSO
MO
BORRETTA
OGGERO
BOSTICCO
MONTANARI
VALFRE'
GAGGIOLI
PRUNOTTO
CALZONE
LOMUSCIO
SANNA
NICOLETTI
CASALONE
BOANO
PIAZZOLLA
BATTI
GIRIBALDI
GAMBA
SEMPRINI
SCARRONE
CHIARANDA
BOSTICCO
CAVALLO
BAGAROLO
GALLO
FORELLI
BOGLIONE
CANDIDA
Arzu

www.wedosport.net

Nome
ROMANO
FEDERICO
LAURA

MARIA MADDALENA

MARCO
ANTONELLO
MICHELE
MARINA
VALERIA
GLORIA
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
GIULIANA
LETIZIA
RICCARDA
CAMILLO
CELESTINAANNA
MARCO
EMILIA
PAOLO
PAOLA
SIMONA
GIANFRANCO
IRINO

DIEGO
GIUSEPPE
ELENA
MARIO
DONATELLA
GIANFRANCO
Antonello

Pagi na 3 di

Anno Cat.

1972 M2
1988 M1
1972 F2
1954 F4
1968 M3
1961 M3
1978 M2
1960 F4
1969 F3
1974 F2
1957 M4
1994 SM
1974 F2
1994 SM
1978 F2
1973 M2
1981 F1
1977 M2
1970 F3
1977 M2
1964 F3
1969 F3
1949 M5
1960 M4
1965 M3
1955 M4
1978 F2
1952 M4
1967 F3
1964 M3
1973 M2

3 stanpata il

Cod.
AT018
AT014
AT001
AT001
RR999
AT014
ALO33
AT001
AT001
TO221
AT014
TO094
AT001
RR999

AT001
AT001
RR999
RR999
AT001
AT001
AT001
AT014
AT001
ALO33

CNO040
CNO028
RR999
ALOO7

Societa
TEAM DLF ASTI ASD
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNCARD STANDARD
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
STANDARD

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
FIDAL

FIDAL

TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE MONFERR

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
RUNCARD EPS
ATL. NOVESE

24/ 05/ 2025 20:47: 36

Tempo
01:08:27
01:08:37
01:09:03
01:09:40
01:09:54

01:
01:
01:
:11:08
11:19
:11:33
:11:34
:11:52
:11:59
01:
01:
01:
01:
116:11
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01

01

10:20
10:29
10:45

12:00
14:47
14:48
15:32

16:56
17:38
18:35

01:22:07
01:23:19
01:24:19
01:24:43
01:28:31

01:28:34

01:28:46
02:00:31

WWe sport



